

SC 69 of 2022

Order no. 8 dtd. 06.06.2024

All (3) accused on CB are absent by petition u/s 317 of CrPC to be represented through Ld. Lawyer . Ld. Lawyer for the accused is present. Ld. PP is present .

No Witness is present.

Heard. Considered.

To 03.09.2024 for evidence. Prosecution to do the needful.

D/C by me.

ASJ, Kalna

ASJ, Kalna