

SC no.69 of 2022

Order No. 20 Dtd. 18-04-2026

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. Additional Sessions Judge, FTC, Kalna is in charge.

All 03 accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Defence advocate and Ld. PP-in-charge are present.

Case is adjourned today.

To 07.05.2026 for appearance of accused persons and argument.

Dict. & corr. by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Kalna-I/C.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Kalna, -I/C